Landesmeisterschaft Norddeutscher

Bogensportbund
Halle NBSB
am 16.01.2022 in Rostock P
ROSTOCK eV
BOGENSPORT
U17-mannlich Recurve
Platz Startnr. Name Verein 18m 18m 10er 9er Gesamt
1 6A Diwel, Kilian SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 216 214 4 10 430
U20-mannlich Recurve
Platz Startnr. Name Verein 18m 18m 10er 9er Gesamt
1 6D Jager, John Patrick Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V.1997 210 222 9 1 432
Herren Recurve
Platz Startnr. Name Verein 18m 18m 10er 9er Gesamt
1 7D Paulet, lonut Lucian SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 276 274 24 25 550
2 7A Thiede, Conrad PSV Rostock 243 235 1 12 478
3 8D Michel, Clemens PSV Rostock 206 214 8 o9 420
4 8A Klimaszewski, Philipp SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 214 186 8 10 400
Herren U45 Recurve
Platz Startnr. Name Verein 18m 18m 10er 9er Gesamt
1 9A Weil3, Jean Schweriner Schiitzenzunft 195 247 8 14 442
Herren Uss Recurve
Platz Startnr. Name Verein 18m 18m 10er 9er Gesamt
1 9D Wendt, Christian PSV Rostock 257 247 17 12 504
Damen U40 Recurve
Platz Startnr. Name Verein 18m 18m 10er 9er Gesamt
1 10A Hasse, Maria PSV Rostock 267 255 1 25 522
Damen U60 Recurve
Platz Startnr. Name Verein 18m 18m 10er 9er Gesamt
1 10D Glage, Birgit PSV Rostock 238 232 7 18 470
Herren Compound
Platz Startnr. Name Verein 18m 18m 10er 9er Gesamt

1 5A Tobias, Junge Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde 271 267 9 41 538



Herren U45 Compound

Platz Startnr. Name
1 2D Kansy, Olaf
2 2A Carstens, Jan

Herren U65 Compound

Platz Startnr. Name
1 3A Schwark, Hans Ulrich

Damen Compound

Platz Startnr. Name

1 4D Kansy, Janine

Damen U40 Compound

Platz Startnr. Name
1 3D Kansy, Viola

U14-mannlich Blankbogen

Platz Startnr. Name
1 8D Eggert, Paul

Herren Blankbogen

Platz Startnr. Name
1 9A Warnecke, Lars
2 5A Metzke, Tino

Herren Us5 Blankbogen

Platz Startnr. Name

1 10A Schmetjen, Ulrich

2 6D Wandschneider, Peter
3 8A Husmann, Fred

4 6A Wollermann, Bernd

U17-weiblich Blankbogen

Platz Startnr. Name
1 5D Pforte, Finia Hedy

Damen Blankbogen

Platz Startnr. Name
1 7A Pforte, Carina

Verein
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen

Verein
ESV Rostock

Verein
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen

Verein
SV 2000 Diedrichshagen

Verein
SV Bad Kleinen

Verein

Schweriner Schiitzenzunft

BSV Grebbin

Verein

Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde

BSV Grebbin
SV Bad Kleinen
BSV Grebbin

Verein
BSV Grebbin

Verein
BSV Grebbin

18m

274
266

18m
270

18m
278

18m
273

18m
177

18m
225
181

18m
243
223
216
213

18m
174

18m
210

18m
271
247

18m
273

18m
278

18m
277

18m
179

18m
225
178

18m
234
213
217
201

18m
176

18m
209

10er 9er
15 36
7 3

10er 9er
1 42

10er ger
18 40

10er ger
15 41

10er 9ger
2 8

10er 9er
6 10
17

10er 9er

8 16
5 12
2 14
2 13

10er ger
2 4

10er 9ger
6 6

Gesamt

545
513

Gesamt
543

Gesamt
556

Gesamt
550

Gesamt
356

Gesamt
450
359

Gesamt
477
436
433
414

Gesamt
350

Gesamt
419



U17-mannlich Jagdbogen

Platz Startnr. Name

1 3D Wergin, Mathis
2 3A Adjinski, Henning
3 2A Salvisberg, Rade Hugo

Herren Us5 Jagdbogen

Platz Startnr. Name

1 4D Blank, Andreas

Damen Jagdbogen

Platz Startnr. Name

1 7D Piecha, Annika

Herren U65 Blankbogen

Platz Startnr. Name

1 5D Schulz, Peter
2 9D Cords, Jens
3 10D Holtz, Wilfried

Herren U65 Langbogen

Platz Startnr. Name

1 4A Lenz, Rolf

U1o-mannlich Jagdbogen

Platz Startnr. Name
1 1A Albrecht, Daven Lias

U14-weiblich Jagdbogen

Platz Startnr. Name
1 2D Schwabe, Lisa

Verein

Hoppenwalder Feldhasen 54
Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V.1997
Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V.1997

Verein
Hoppenwalder Feldhasen 54

Verein
ESV Rostock

Verein
Schiitzenzunft Waren

Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde

SV Bad Kleinen

Verein
Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V.1997

Verein
Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V.1997

Verein
Gr. Niendorfer BSV e.V.1997

18m
205
166
167

18m
233

18m
188

18m
232
214
198

18m
162

10m
246

18m
222

18m
200
156
154

18m
256

18m
180

18m
236
223
193

18m
191

10m
238

18m
196

10er

10er

10er

10er

10er

10er

10er

ger
14

ger
20

ger

ger
15
10
12

ger

ger
22

ger
13

Gesamt

405
322
321

Gesamt
489

Gesamt
368

Gesamt
468
437

391

Gesamt
353

Gesamt
484

Gesamt
418



